

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 1E14, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055
 CIN: U51909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia@gmail.com,
 Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2022
 (Amount Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	6.23	2.71	33.58	8.61
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(19.06)	(45.91)	(39.02)	(70.06)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(19.00)	(45.85)	(39.63)	(70.00)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(0.45)	(1.08)	(0.93)	(1.64)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(0.45)	(1.08)	(0.93)	(1.64)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.mse.in
 The aforesaid financial result has been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 28.05.2022

For SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Rajesh Kumar Sanghi
 Managing Director
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 28.05.2022

PROZONE INTU PROPERTIES LIMITED
 Regd. Off: 105/106, Ground Floor, Dream Square, Dalia Industrial Estate,
 Off New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400053
 CIN : L45200MH2007PLC174147,
 Website: www.prozoneintu.com Ph: +91-22-68239000

Extract of Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022 (Audited) *(refer note 3)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited) *(refer note 3)	31.03.2021 (Audited) *(refer note 3)	31.03.2021 (Audited) *(refer note 4)
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	2,948.93	2,648.75	2,692.88	9,337.69
2 Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before tax before share of profit / (loss) of joint venture	375.62	29.28	246.35	(593.87)
3 Net profit / (loss) for the period / year	502.17	(0.80)	328.22	(149.38)
4 Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period / year	407.37	0.16	679.30	597.16
5 Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06
6 Other Equity	-	-	-	45,013.21
7 Earnings Per Share				
a. Basic:	0.11 *	(0.09) *	(0.06) *	(0.23)
b. Diluted:	0.11 *	(0.09) *	(0.06) *	(0.23)

Note: 1 Standalone information:
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Company's website at www.prozoneintu.com and the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
 3 The figures for last quarter are balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and published year to date figures upto third quarter of respective financial year. Previous period figures have been re-grouped / re-classified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification in order to comply with the requirements of the amended Schedule III to the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on Behalf of Board
 Sd/-
 Nikhil Chaturvedi
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00094863
 Date : 28 May 2022
 Place : Mumbai

AKASHDEEP METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Registered Office: 14 Dayanand Vihar, Ground Floor, Vikas Marg Extn., Delhi- 110092
 Tel: +91-11-43011038, Website: www.akashdeepmetal.in, Email: info.akashdeep14@gmail.com
 CIN: L28998DL1983PLC017150

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
 (Amount in Rupees)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Financial Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Financial Year Ended
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,70,66,945.75	9,69,11,080.53	(1,21,11,958.00)	4,06,97,029.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26,99,415.66	3,22,85,510.00	(1,41,17,141.00)	1,36,31,254.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26,99,415.66	3,22,85,510.00	(1,41,17,141.00)	1,36,31,254.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27,17,286.89	2,56,77,407.37	(1,03,32,056.00)	98,02,259.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	28,50,864.32	2,58,11,004.80	(1,03,26,234.00)	1,00,18,845.00
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	8,50,26,210.00	8,50,26,210.00	8,50,26,210.00	8,50,26,210.00
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	0.34	3.04	(1.21)	1.18

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of result for Quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's website at www.akashdeepmetal.in.
 2) The Key Standalone Financial information for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March, 2022 are given below:

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Financial Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Financial Year Ended
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Turnover	1,51,61,744.00	4,08,85,162.00	(1,21,11,958.00)	39,25,805.05
2	Profit before tax	5,77,089.54	53,93,341.82	(1,41,17,141.00)	1,10,394.00
3	Profit after tax	1,82,198.29	41,61,671.53	(1,03,32,056.00)	89,074.00

By order of the Board
 For Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajesh Gupta
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 0006056
 Place: Delhi
 Date: 27.05.2022

A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
 BUILDING BONDS
 Regd. Office: 603, 6th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz East, Mumbai - 400098
 CIN: L74899MH1993PLC274881 | Website: www.akgroup.co.in
 Tel: +91-22-67546500 | Fax: +91-22-66100594 | E-mail: compliance@akgroup.co.in

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE AND BOOK CLOSURE
 Pursuant to the Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Saturday, May 28, 2022 inter-alia had fixed the Record Date as Friday, August 5, 2022 for the purpose of ascertaining the eligibility of the shareholders for the payment of final dividend of INR 3/- per fully paid up equity share (face value of INR 10/- per equity share) for the financial year 2021-22 if approved at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.
 Further, pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 10 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 read with Regulation 42 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Saturday, August 6, 2022 to Saturday, August 13, 2022 (both days inclusive).
 The said notice is also available on www.bseindia.com and www.akgroup.co.in.

For A. K. Capital Services Limited
 Sd/-
 A. K. Mittal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00698377
 Date: May 28, 2022
 Place: Mumbai

PATBACK BUSINESS LIMITED
 CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018747
 Regd Off: Shop No. 325, Plot No. 3, Aggarwal Plaza, DDA Community Center, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 | Ph No: 011-27860680
 Email id: crazypricingdel@gmail.com | Website: www.crazypricingonline.com

Extracts of the Standalone Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Corresponding
		31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	3 Months Ended in the previous year 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	25.43	99.37	9.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.35	18.90	6.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.35	18.90	6.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.59	14.14	6.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	18.59	14.14	6.45
6	Equity Share Capital	24.80	24.80	24.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	(5.49)	(5.49)	(6.46)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	7.50	5.70	2.60
	2. Diluted :	7.50	5.70	2.60

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company and website of the stock Exchange(s) (www.mse.in).
 2. The above result has been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 28th May, 2022.
 3. The Financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Ind-as rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Patback Business Limited
 Sd/-
 Pawan Kumar Mittal (Director)
 DIN: 00749265
 Date: 28.05.2022
 Place: New Delhi

LIKTHITA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
 Regd. Off: 8-3-323, 9th Floor, Vasavi's MPM Grand, Ameerpet 'X' Roads, Yellareddyguda, Hyderabad- 500 073, Telangana.
 Website: www.likhitha.co.in, E-mail: cs@likhitha.in (CIN: L45200TG1998PLC029911)

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31.03.2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		Quarter Ended 03/31/2022 Audited	Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 03/31/2021 Audited	Year Ended 03/31/2022 Audited	Year Ended 03/31/2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 03/31/2022 Audited	Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 03/31/2021 Audited	Year Ended 03/31/2022 Audited	Year Ended 03/31/2021 Audited
1	Total income	7,929.50	6,558.02	5,930.36	26,069.68	19,293.71	7,937.00	6,558.02	5,930.36	26,077.18	19,293.71
2	Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,808.41	1,505.86	1,256.58	6,047.40	3,837.35	1,909.10	1,505.86	1,256.57	6,148.09	3,837.35
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,808.41	1,505.86	1,256.58	6,047.40	3,837.35	1,909.10	1,505.86	1,256.57	6,148.09	3,837.35
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,367.02	1,125.89	951.18	4,546.57	2,898.97	1,432.53	1,125.89	951.17	4,612.07	2,898.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,367.47	1,125.89	951.18	4,547.02	2,946.03	1,432.98	1,125.89	951.17	4,612.53	2,946.03
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- Per Equity Share)	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50	1,972.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year ended)	-	-	-	17,236.42	13,367.86	-	-	-	17,288.82	13,367.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised):										
	a) Basic	6.93	5.71	5.04	23.05	17.05	7.26	5.71	5.04	23.38	17.05
	b) Diluted	6.93	5.71	5.04	23.05	17.05	7.26	5.71	5.04	23.38	17.05

The above Financial Results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th May 2022.
 Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay stock exchange website, the National stock exchange website and on the company's website.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
 For Likhitha Infrastructure Limited
 Sd/-
 G Srinivasa Rao
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01710775
 Date: 28-05-2022
 Place: Hyderabad

TRAVANCORE TITANIUM PRODUCTS LIMITED
 Thiruvananthapuram-695021
 e-mail: rmtpl@gmail.com, rm@ttpltd.in

e-TENDER NOTICE
 e-tenders are invited in TWO BID system from experienced Manufacturers / Suppliers for the Supply of 2500 MTs of Calcium Hydroxide.

Name of Work:
 Supply of 2500 MTs of Calcium Hydroxide
 Tender ID: 2022_TTPL_491378_1
 Due date: 07/06/2022

The tender shall be submitted only by online as e-tender through the portal www.etenders.kerala.gov.in
 For more details, please visit our website www.travancoretitanium.com Sd/-
 HOD (Commercial)

infoedge 99acres shiksha Jeevansathi
 Regd. Office : Ground Floor, GF-12A, 94, Meghdoot Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
 CIN: L74899DL1995PLC068021, Tel no. : 0120-3082000, Fax: 0120-3082095, Website : www.infoedge.in, Email: investors@naukri.com

INFO EDGE (INDIA) LIMITED
 STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Particulars	Results on Standalone Basis					Results on Consolidated Basis				
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	Previous year ended	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	Previous year ended
	31/03/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (net)	4,555.12	4,160.81	3,005.23	15,624.59	11,280.00	4,729.47	4,214.18	3,005.24	15,890.26	11,280.00
2. Net profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,594.60	1,527.20	874.14	5,892.77	3,570.16	2,857.30	26,248.15	821.28	30,254.04	1,681.90
3. Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,594.60	3,705.47	841.90	101,008.98	3,537.92	7,603.06	49,052.16	4,322.34	142,001.14	16,023.06
4. Net Profit for the period after tax	1,206.96	3,363.71	696.52	89,225.47	2,784.83	7,196.11	46,326.88	3,105.42	128,822.30	14,180.30
5. Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(56,851.52)	4,323.86	770.77	96,225.91	2,858.87	(64,207.81)	45,661.54	3,119.07	121,120.77	14,230.36
6. Equity Share Capital	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,287.84	1,287.84
7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year				138,434.13	43,640.17				171,126.55	52,674.77
Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised)										
Basic - Profit after tax (after exceptional items)	9.38	26.14	5.43	693.25	22.07	48.86	357.64	24.05	991.38	112.24
Basic - Profit after tax (before exceptional items)	9.38	9.21	5.68	35.78	22.32	11.99	198.88	4.95	223.41	(1.41)
Diluted - Profit after tax (after exceptional items)	9.32	25.97	5.39	689.20	21.91	48.58	355.31	23.89	985.58	111.44
Diluted - Profit after tax (before exceptional items)	9.32	9.15	5.64	35.57	22.17	11.92	197.58	4.91	222.10	(1.41)

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.infoedge.in).
 2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Regulations, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.

Date : Noida
 Date : May 27, 2022
 Hitesh Oberoi
 Managing Director
 Ahmedabad

The Indian Express
 arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.
 Inform your opinion detailed analysis.
 The Indian Express.
 For the Indian Intelligent.